
Y11 Mock Skeleton Timetable 

Week 1 AM PM 
Monday 8 December Business P1 (1h45) Maths - P1 (1h30) 
Tuesday 9 December Chemistry (1h45) Physics, (1h45) 
Wednesday 10 December Biology (1h45) Geog (1h30), Comp Sci (1h50),  

Thursday 11 December 

Astronomy (1h45)  
DT (2h15) 
Drama (2h30) 
PE (1h15) 

RS (1h45) 
Hist P2 (1h45)  
Music (1h45) 

Friday 12 December  All languages (Read 1H, Write 1h15) Psychology(1h45), Clashes 
 

Week 2 AM PM 

Mon 23 Feb 

Psychology P2 (1h20) 
DT (2h15)  
Drama (2h30) Maths - P2 (1h30) 

Tues 24 Feb Eng Lang (2h) (80 in hall) Biology (1h45) 

Wed 25 Feb 

Geog (1h45) 
Music (1h45) 
Astronomy P2 (1h45) 
CompSci (1h30) 
PE 1h15 Chemistry (1h45) 

Thur 26 Feb All Languages - Read/Write (2h15) Maths - P3 (1h30) 

Fri 27 Feb 

Hist (1h20)  
DEC (1h30)  
Business P2 (1h45) Physics (1h45) 

 

Please note students have been issued with individual timetables that have any clashes resolved.  Therefore the timing on their individual timetable 
may be different to above 


